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l. Operator and Well
Operator name & address OGRID Number
XTO Energy Inc.
2700 Farmington Avenue, Building K, Suite 1 167067
Farmington, NM 87401
Contact Party Phone
DARRIN STEED 505-324-1090
Property Name Well Number AP| Number
RIDDLE 2 1 30-045-06713
UL Section | Township | Range | Feet From The North/South Line | Feet From The East/West Line | County
B 09 27N oW 990’ NORTH 1,650’ EAST SAN JUAN
il Workover
Dale Workover Commenced: | Previous Producing Pool(s) (Prior to Workaver):
10/03/00
Daie Workover Completed:
10/03/00 INSTALLED COMPRESSOR
. Attach a description of the Workover Procedures performed to increase production.
V. Attach a production decline curve or table showing at least twelve months of production prior to the workover and at
least three months of production following the workover reflecting a positive production increase.
V. AFFIDAVIT:
State of New Mexico )
) ss.
County of __San Juan
Darrin Steed , being first duly sworn, upon oath states:
1. | am the Operator, or authorized representative of the Operator, of the above-referenced Well.
2. | have made, or caused to be made, a diligent search of the production records reasonably available for this
Well.
3. To the best of my knowledge, this application and the data used to prepare the production curve and/or table

for this Well are complete and accurate.

g \ - é i
Signatura \/ ﬁm_ Title _ Prodycji Date (4]
oUBZSCRiBED AND SWORN TO before me thi 2001 .

» Notary Public ¢
My Commission expires: y/ ¢7 004

FOR OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION USE ONLY:

VI. CERTIFICATION OF APPROVAL:
This Application is hereby approved and the above-referenced well is designated a Well Workover Project and the
Division hereby verifies the data shows a positive production increase. By copy hereof, the Division notifies the
Secretary of the Taxation and Revenue Department of this Approval and certifies that this Well Workover Project was

completedon _/Q - 0P , 2o .

Signature Distri Supe/qlisor OCD District Date
L d;wd, I e ga E-2F-200/

VII. DATE OF NOTIFICATION TO THE SECRETARY OF THE TAXATION AND REVENUE DEPARTMENT:




XTO ENERGY
SAN JUAN DISTRICT
WELL WORKOVER
Thursday, August 16, 2001
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RIDDLE 2 WELL # 1
RESERVOIR: PICTURED CLIFFS

OBJECTIVE: Install Comp

10/3/00 Prep comp for start up. SITP 161 psig, SICP 161 psigqg.
Op tbg & stc new SCS WH screw comp @ 1:00 p.m.
10/2/00.




Well: RIDDLE 2 No.: 1

Operator: CROSS TIMBERS OPERATING COMPANY AP 3004506713
Township: 27.0N ' Range: 09w
Section: 9 Unit: 2
Land Type: F County:  San Juan
Accumulated:
Qil: 7 (BBLS) Gas: 75502 (MCF)
Water: 0 (BBLS) Days Produ 2934 (Days)
Year: 1997

Pool Name:BLANCO P. C. SOUTH (PRORATED GAS)
Month Qil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS®ays ProduAccum. Qil{Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 952 0 31 0 952
February 0 722 0 28 0 1674
March 0 813 0 31 0 2487
April 0 623 0 30 0 3110
May 0 808 0 31 0 3918
June 0 468 0 30 0 4386
July 0 398 0 31 0 4784
August 0 646 0 31 0 5430
September 0 880 0 30 0 6310
October 0 1038 0 31 0 7348
November 0 909 0 30 0 82u.
December 0 940 0 31 0 9197
Total 0 9197 0 365

Year: 1998

Pool Name: BLANCO P. C. SOUTH (PRORATED GAS)
Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL®ays ProduAccum. Qil{/

January 0 880 0 31 0

February 0 574 0 28 0 o
March 0 715 0 31 0
April 0 788 0 30 0

May 0 755 0 31 0 g9
June 0 686 0 30 0 1359¢%
July 0 578 0 31 0 1417
August 0 272 0 31 0 14¢
September 0 585 0 30 0 150 0
October 0 412 0 31 0 1542
November 0 734 0 30 0 164176
December 0 891 0 31 0 17067
Total 0 7870 0 365

Year: 1999

Pool Name: BLANCO P. C. SOUTH (PRORATED GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLSays ProduAccum. Oil(Accum. Gas(MCF)
January 0 840 - 0 31 0 17907
February 0 688 0 28 0 18595



March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Total

Year:

Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Total

Year:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2000
Pool Name: BLANCO P. C. SOUTH (PR

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2001

708
590
580
764
199
464
361
462
433
1060
7139

1151
924
897
781
696
385

1983
248
377

3075

1486

1972

13975

OOOOOOOOOOO

31
30
31
30
31
31
30
30
30
31
364

ORATED GAS)
Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Wate

19303
19893
20473
21237
21436
21900
22251
22713
23146
24206

OC0O0O0O0O0O0OO00O0O

r(BBLSays ProduAccum. Oil(Accum. Gas(MCF)

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

31
29
31
30
31
30
31
31
25
30
21
31
351

Pool Name: BLANCO P. C. SOUTH (PRORATED GAS)
Gas(MCF) Water(BBL®ays ProduAccum. Oil(Accum. Gas(MCF)

Month
January
February
March
Total

Oil(BBLS)

1
4
2
7

1152
1238

385
2775

0

0
0
0

29
25
13
67

25357
26281
27178
27959
28655
29040
31023
31271
31648
34723
36209
38181

OOOOOOOOOOOO

1 39333
5 40571
7 40956




